NWES Carl oad Cont est

Juni or

Hi gh Team Over al

10

11

D vi sion -

Fort Scott Community

Coach:

Hut chi nson Communi ty

Coach:
Blinn Coll ege

Coach:

Redl ands Comunity Co

Coach:

Connors State Col |l ege

Coach:
Bl ack Hawk Col | ege

Coach:

Casper Col | ege

Coach:

Li nn- Bent on Comuni ty

Coach:
Lake Land Col | ege

Coach:

Nor t heastern Junior C

Coach:

Illinois Centra

Tabul ated by W nJudge

Col |
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Printed Tue Jan 19 13:50:37 2016

(scoring the top 5 per team

Team Menbers

Kyl e Vehi ge
Tyl er Hanmi|ton
Cal | ahan Grand
Chase d eason
Zane Ward

Tayl or Ohl de
Jonah Bi ensch
Greg Schlickau
Hannah Moyer
Maddi Butl er

Wl I Hassey
Al | an Par son
Matt Marion

d ayton Schram
Harrison Smth
Jack Redifer
Cheyenne Jones
Jared Har shman
Barrett Newel |
WIl G bson

Cl ark Reuter
Tyl er Burton
Col t on Kee
Zach Studer
Justin Jensen

Maggie Smith
Ben Mar kegard
Jacob Postin

Br andon Col | opy
Cal e Boysen

Jonah W ng

Tyl er Pi ckenpaugh
Justin lrgens
Morgan Cortez

M chael a O owser

Li ndsey M:Peake
Sanmmi e Beck
Claire @ adman
Meghan Ki ng
Shayne Wite

Ashl ey McEwen
Layna Bond
Emly Burris
Gracia Ranp
Brady Fl em ng

Madi e Schaef er
Lonny Treha
Krista Carter
Hol den Raney
M chael Senl er

Codee Schl i pf
Bail ey Schilling
Courtney Scherer
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visit

Score

1634

1623

1621

1617

1608

1601

1600

1599

1595

1587

Wi nj udge. com

Ti e Breaker(s)



NWES Carl oad Cont est

Juni or

Hi gh Team Over al
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

D vi sion -

Team
Coach:
Butl er County Comuni
Coach:
Cl arendon Col | ege

Coach:
Nort hwest Col | ege

Coach:

Nor t heastern Ckl ahoma

Coach:
Sout h Pl ai ns Col | ege

Coach:

Li ncol n Land Communi t

Coach:
Col by Community Colle

Coach:
Howard Col | ege

Coach:
Nebraska Col |l ege of T

Coach:

Joliet Junior College

Coach:

Tabul ated by W nJudge
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(scoring the top 5 per team

Team Menbers

Phi | Schm dgal
Cal eb Har per

Lane Kemer

Koby Cone
Kour t ney Gardner
Cassi e Wmack
Kel t on Good

Trey Tidwell
Quentin Quintana
Anni e Bel den
Kri s Johnson
Brayden Hawki ns

Br ooke Vi ncent
Mar k Bul |'i nger
Jessi ca Kammers
Kassi Renner
Amanda Hart man

Kal e Ki eswetter
Kody M I er
Kyl e Christian
Kat el in Hyman
Dakot a Souders

d ancey G uben
Quinton Wiitefield
Col t on Foster
Cameron Ander son
Trace Mbride

Ali son Bartensl ager
Andr ew Li vi ngston
Kendi Sayre

Caseel ynn Johnst on
Brenna Houseworth

El i zabet h Kraj ewski
Ty Stewart

Dal i n Brady

M ndi Cottrel
Lakota Stuckey

Rayel Anderson
Kyl e Davis
Evan Hoef el neyer
Tanner Hash
Laura Threne

Bail ey Hinrichs
Calvin DeVries
Wade Sexton
Raynond Fl eer
Shane Hock

Kat heri ne Tayl or
Brant ?

Art hur Mirrey
Trent Cooper
Jessica Arnold
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1586

1585

1572

1569

1562

1558

1508

1503

1481

1237

Wi nj udge. com

Ti e Breaker(s)
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Laram e County Conmmun

Coach:

East ern Ckl ahonma St at

Coach:

Tabul ated by W nJudge

January 15, 2016

(scoring the top 5 per team

Team Menbers

Garrett Barton
Ryl ee Ander son
Royce Mercer
Breanne Franklin

Paul Shanks
Jared Engl er
Bryana Bi nkl ey
Brett Looten
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